
Shqiponja

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Domi Ardjan (06/3018) 4 6 2 3 4 0 4 10 4 5 0 0

Domi Bledar (06/3019) 4 1 4 6 4 0 4 5 4 4 0 0

Lulli Simone (06/3205) 4 1 4 6 4 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Saraqini Mateo (06/3117) 4 5 4 0 4 0 2 3 4 1 0 0

Domi Rej (06/3016) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Domi Ardjan 06/3018 18 24 1,33

Domi Bledar 06/3019 20 16 0,80

Lulli Simone 06/3205 20 11 0,55

Saraqini Mateo 06/3117 18 9 0,50

Domi Rej 06/3016 4 2 0,50

Nibbio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 2 0 4 8 4 11 4 0 4 11 4 9

Lai  Stefano (06/2799) 4 0 4 6 4 12 4 0 4 9 4 9

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 4 0 4 10 4 9 4 0 2 6 4 6

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 4 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 1

Contini Daniele (06/2617) 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 2 4 0 0

Moalli Gianluca (06/2615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 22 39 1,77

Lai  Stefano 06/2799 24 36 1,50

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 22 31 1,41

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 18 18 1,00

Contini Daniele 06/2617 10 7 0,70

Moalli Gianluca 06/2615 0 0 0,00

Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 8 4 0 4 3

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 4 0 4 11

Cappetti Dario (06/3076) 4 7 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 2 6 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Koussoroplis Gheorghios Petros 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6

Soler Vilaplana  Rafael (06/3219) 4 10 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettarini Irene  (06/3102) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 2 0

Rotondo Simone  (06/3078) 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 22 23 1,05

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 14 21 1,50

Cappetti Dario 06/3076 12 14 1,17

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 8 13 1,62

Koussoroplis Gheorghios 06/2464 10 12 1,20

Soler Vilaplana  Rafael 06/3219 12 10 0,83

Bettarini Irene 06/3102 12 2 0,17

Rotondo Simone 06/3078 6 0 0,00

Novaincanto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Botteghi Juan Mari (06/3010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Botteghi Mario (06/3009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccanti Fabio (06/3011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giambini Alessandro (06/3113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giambini Maurizio (06/3013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nigiotti Mirko (06/3190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Botteghi Juan Mari 06/3010 0 0 0,00

Botteghi Mario 06/3009 0 0 0,00

Ceccanti Fabio 06/3011 0 0 0,00

Giambini Alessandro 06/3113 0 0 0,00

Giambini Maurizio 06/3013 0 0 0,00

Nigiotti Mirko 06/3190 0 0 0,00


